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The menu of New York Grill from Florissant includes 49 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $14.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about New York Girill:

The Fried Mozz Sticks and cheese fries were fantastic! and Im not even a huge fan of fries. The Philly Mix (2
Meats was okay, but it might be better fresh (it took 20-30 minutes to get to my house, but it was still warm! .
read more. At New York Grill in Florissant, flavorful grilled food is freshly prepared on an open flame and
garnished with fine sides.
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New York Grill Yenu

Salads

LARGE SALAD-CAN ADD MEAT $7.0
Seqfood

GRILLED SHRIMP DINNER $22.0
Side dishes

ONION RINGS $7.0
Sweels

CHEESE CAKE $7.0
Starters & Salads

FRIES

Starters

WINGS AND FRIES $11.8

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES

Subs

PHILLY

Tiebab

MIX KEBAB BOWL $20.0

[ ]
Dinner
CATFISH FILLET

FAMILY WINGS MEAL WITH LARGE

FRIES $55.0

Family Meals
TENDERS

TRice Bowls
VEGGIE KEBAB BOWL

Sweels & Desserts

WAFFLE FRIES

Subs and Burgers

WHOLE WINGS
[ ]
Dinners
GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER

59 Plus

GRILLED TILAPIA DINNER

[ ]
le carni
T-BONE STEAK

Hot Specials

WHOLE JACK

Delicious fippetizers
WAFFLE CHEESE FRIES
fried Tish Dinners
FAMILY SIZE FISH 10 PIECES

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH

$11.0

$10.0

$7.0

$19.0

$18.0

$20.0

$13.0

$8.0

$55.0

$10.3
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Tozier&amp;apos;s Favorites
JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP $20.0
Steaks and Grill

RIB-EYE STEAK $20.0

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

Burgers

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $18.0

CHEESE BURGER $12.0

CAKE $7.0

NY CHEESECAKE $5.2
(]

Ingredients Used

TILAPIA $14.0

CHEESE

1 MEAT KEBAB $15.0

TURKEY RIB BOWL 2 PIECES $12.0

Uncalegorized

CATFISH NUGGET $13.0

TURKEY RIBS $21.0

RIBEYE SANDWICH $18.0

fippetizers

PARTY WINGS

BASKET OF CHEESE FRIES
FRIED RAVIOLI

BASKET OF FRIES
NUGGETS

Popular Ttems
KEBAB (1 MEAT)

LOADED POTATO (1 MEAT)
BONELESS WINGS

NY GYRO SANDWICH
FRIED MOZZ STICKS

Sandwiches

;-4"" CHICKEN PHILLY

SANDWICH
Eg STEAK PHILLY

PHILLY MIX (2 MEATS)

CHICKEN PHILLY

GYRO SANDWICH (LAMB BEEF

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

$7.0
$7.0
$5.0
$11.0

$11.6
$7.0

$10.3

$13.0
$18.0
$13.0
$14.0
$12.0
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GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.0 GRILLED SHRIMP PHILLY $15.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:15-22:55
Tuesday 10:15-22:55
Wednesday 10:15-22:55
Thursday 10:15-22:55
Friday 10:15-22:55
Saturday 10:15-22:55
Sunday 11:15-22:55
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