





https://menulist.menu 41 Flower Valley Shopping Center, Florissant, United States +13148314545 - https://www.newyork-grill.net/

The **menu of New York Grill** from Florissant includes **49** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$14.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about New York Grill: The Fried Mozz Sticks and cheese fries were fantastic! and Im not even a huge fan of fries. The Philly Mix (2 Meats was okay, but it might be better fresh (it took 20-30 minutes to get to my house, but it was still warm! . <u>read more</u>. At New York Grill in Florissant, *flavorful grilled food is freshly prepared* on an open flame and garnished with fine sides.

FAMILY WINGS MEAL WITH LARGE \$55.0

**FRIES** 

MARKET AND AN
O School The
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
A SHOW THE
TA TUEST
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
The Art Control
AND SECURITION OF THE PERSON O
Contract of the last
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
ALC: NOTICE OF

			1
Salads		Family Meals	
LARGE SALAD-CAN ADD MEAT	\$7.0	TENDERS	\$11.0
Seafood		Rice Bowls	
GRILLED SHRIMP DINNER	\$22.0	VEGGIE KEBAB BOWL	\$10.0
Side dishes		Sweets & Desserts	
ONION RINGS	\$7.0	WAFFLE FRIES	\$7.0
Sweets		Subs and Burgers	
CHEESE CAKE	\$7.0	WHOLE WINGS	
Starters & Salads		Dinners	
FRIES		GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER	\$19.0
Starters		55 Plus	
WINGS AND FRIES	\$11.8	GRILLED TILAPIA DINNER	\$18.0
French Fries		Le carni	
CHEESE FRIES		T-BONE STEAK	\$20.0
Subs		Hot Specials	
PHILLY		WHOLE JACK	\$13.0
Kebab		Delicious Appetizers	
MIX KEBAB BOWL	\$20.0	WAFFLE CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0
Dinner		Fried Fish Dinners	
CATFISH FILLET		FAMILY SIZE FISH 10 PIECES	\$55.0
Wings		Pappy'S Favorite	8

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH

\$10.3

Tozier's Fav	oritos	Appetizers	
•		• •	
JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP	\$20.0	PARTY WINGS	07.0
Steaks and Grill		BASKET OF CHEESE FRIES	\$7.0
•		FRIED RAVIOLI	\$7.0
RIB-EYE STEAK	\$20.0	BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.0
Those tupes of dishes and	2	NUGGETS	\$11.0
These types of dishes are		Oopulan Itom 1	
being served		Popular Items	
FISH		KEBAB (1 MEAT)	
		LOADED POTATO (1 MEAT)	
Burgers		BONELESS WINGS	
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	\$18.0	NY GYRO SANDWICH	\$11.6
CHEESE BURGER	\$12.0	FRIED MOZZ STICKS	\$7.0
Dessert		Sandwiches	
CAKE	\$7.0	CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH	\$10.3
NY CHEESECAKE	\$5.2	STEAK PHILLY	\$13.0
In anodionts I lead		PHILLY MIX (2 MEATS)	\$18.0
Ingredients Used	\$14.0	CHICKEN PHILLY	\$13.0
TILAPIA		GYRO SANDWICH (LAMB BEEF	\$14.0
CHEESE		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
Meat Bowls			
1 MEAT KEBAB	\$15.0		
TURKEY RIB BOWL 2 PIECES	\$12.0		
Uncategorized			
CATFISH NUGGET	\$13.0		
TURKEY RIBS	\$21.0		
RIBEYE SANDWICH	\$18.0		



**GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH** 

\$13.0

**GRILLED SHRIMP PHILLY** 

\$15.0



#### New York Grill

41 Flower Valley Shopping Center, Florissant, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:15-22:55 Tuesday 10:15-22:55 Wednesday 10:15-22:55 Thursday 10:15-22:55 Friday 10:15-22:55 Saturday 10:15-22:55 Sunday 11:15-22:55